
 

 
 

 
 

TABLE 2: DISTRIBUTION OF COURSES PER SEMESTER  

Α/
Α 

Course 
Type Course Name Course 

Code 
Periods 

per week 
Period 

duration 

Number of 
weeks/ 

Academic 
semester 

Total 
periods/ 

Academic 
semester 

Number 
of ECTS 

1st Year/ 1st Semester 

1. Required Introduction to the Cruise Shipping 
Industry  

CSH -111 3 50 13 39 5 

2. Required Front Office Services on a Cruise 
Ship 

CSH-112 4 50 13 52 6 

3. Required Health and Safety on a Cruise Ship CSH-113 5 50 13 65 7 

4. Required Food Preparation on a Cruise Ship CSH-114 5 50 13 65 7 

5.  

Elective 
Foreign Language -Elective 

1. Oral Communication 
2. Oral Communication 

*Students choose one of two 
subjects 

 
ENG-112 

  GER-113 

 
3 
3 

 
50 
50 

 
13 
13 

 
39 
39 

 
5 
5 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 
 

Α/
Α 

Course 
Type Course Name Course 

Code 
Periods 

per week 
Period 

duration 

Number of 
weeks/ 

Academic 
semester 

Total 
periods/ 

Academic 
semester 

Number 
of ECTS 

1st Year/ 2nd Semester 

1. Required Housekeeping on a Cruise Ship CSH-115 4 50 13 52 6 

2. Required Terminology and Operations on a 
Cruise Ship 

CSH-117 5 50 13 65 7 

3. Required Event Planning, Animation & Cruise 
Operation 

CSH- 118 3 50 13 39 5 

4. Required  Food & Beverage Service on a 
Cruise Ship 

CSH-119 5 50 13 65 7 

5. Required Cruise Geography CSH-120 3 50 13 39 5 

6. Optional  Improving Skills at Sea 
*(training/internship – subject 
without credits) 

CSH-121 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 

 

 

 

 


