



## TABLE 2: DISTRIBUTION OF COURSES PER SEMESTER

A/ A	Course Type	Course Name	Course Code	Periods per week	Period duration	Number of weeks/ Academic semester	Total periods/ Academic semester	Number of ECTS			
	1 <sup>st</sup> Year/ 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester										
1.	Required	Introduction to the Cruise Shipping Industry	CSH -111	3	50	13	39	5			
2.	Required	Front Office Services on a Cruise Ship	CSH-112	4	50	13	52	6			
3.	Required	Health and Safety on a Cruise Ship	CSH-113	5	50	13	65	7			
4.	Required	Food Preparation on a Cruise Ship	CSH-114	5	50	13	65	7			
5.	Elective	Foreign Language -Elective 1. Oral Communication 2. Oral Communication *Students choose one of two subjects	ENG-112 GER-113	3 3	50 50	13 13	39 39	5 5			

ΔΙ.Π.Α.Ε. ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ



DI.P.A.E. AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

A/ A	Course Type	Course Name	Course Code	Periods per week	Period duration	Number of weeks/ Academic semester	Total periods/ Academic semester	Number of ECTS				
	1 <sup>st</sup> Year/ 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester											
1.	Required	Housekeeping on a Cruise Ship	CSH-115	4	50	13	52	6				
2.	Required	Terminology and Operations on a Cruise Ship	CSH-117	5	50	13	65	7				
3.	Required	Event Planning, Animation & Cruise Operation	CSH- 118	3	50	13	39	5				
4.	Required	Food & Beverage Service on a Cruise Ship	CSH-119	5	50	13	65	7				
5.	Required	Cruise Geography	CSH-120	3	50	13	39	5				
6.	Optional	Improving Skills at Sea *(training/internship – subject without credits)	CSH-121	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				